Class

8 Man Football
8 Man Football
8 Man Football
8 Man Football
8 Man Football
8 Man Football
8 Man Football
8 Man Football
8 Man Football
8 Man Football
8 Man Football
8 Man Football
8 Man Football
8 Man Football
8 Man Football
8 Man Football
8 Man Football
8 Man Football

2025 IHSFCA ALL-STATE TEAM

Player
Louie
George
Aden
Kaden
Kyson
Landyn
Matthew
Karter
Brody
Mercer
Dierks
Spencer
Abe
Damon
Keaton
Trevor
Caden
Cody

Bageanis
Bailey
Buchholz
Cook
Francis
lefferson
Langellier
Livengood
Lush
Mumford
Neukomm
Nye
Oberhauser
Rowe
Ruebush
Stenzal
Ward
Winn

Pos
LB/RB

RB
RB/LB/DL
WR/DB/QB
QB

LB
WR/DB
DL/OL
WR/DB
RB/DB
QB

RB/LB

QB

TE/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
QB
DB/TE

HT
5'10
6'0
6'0
6'2
6'0
6'3
5'10
6'0
6'0
6'0
6'2
5'6
6'2
6'2
5'10
5'10
6'3
5'9

WT
180
185
190
190
175
200
170
210
175
165
175
180
160
195
230
220
150
175

8 Man

SCHOOL

Alden Hebron

South Fork High School

West Carroll

South Beloit High School
Milledgeville

Metro East Lutheran High School
St. Anne Community High School
Milledgeville High School

South Fork High School

Polo

Milford Cissna Park

Milledgeville

Metro East Lutheran High School
Polo

West Central

Amboy High School

Pawnee High School

Amboy High School

COACH

John Lalor
Zack Hanlon
Abelardo Sustaita
Josh Redieske
Jason Wroble
Michael Koch
Alan Rood
Jason Wroble
zack hanlon
Ted Alston
Clint Schwartz
Jason Wroble
Michael Koch
Ted Alston
Jason Kirby
Scott Payne
Josh Talley
Scott Payne



